
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PLACE 11-12
ROUND   9

GROUP   X
MATCH   79

200908079-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 2

17/08/2009  11:30

LEGOFF Sebastien

GOMIS Amand

MASSOT PELLET B

BRIFFE Romain

DARRAS Jeremy

LE PADELLEC F

DI PANDA Adrien

FRANCOIS MARIE J

MANSUY Emile

JUNG Olivier

KARABATIC Lucas

BARACHET Xavier

ACCAMBRAY W

STALGRE Morgan

LEGOFF Sebastien

Total

Total  

1

2

4

5

7

8

10

11

12

13

14

15

18

19

1

2/3

0/1

0/1

0/2

0/3

4/8

0/1

6/19

8/13

8/13

1/1

2/2

2/2

3/4

1/1

2/4

11/14

5/15

5/15

1/2

0/2

2/3

1/1

1/1

5/9

1/4

1/4

1/2

0/1

0/1

1/1

1/1

3/6

1/5

1/5

1/1

1/1

2/3

2/2

6/7

2/6

2/6

1/1

1/1

1/4

1/4

2/4

1/4

4/5

5/7

0/1

0/1

2/4

1/1

3/4

3/7

9/15

2/3

32/56

18/47

18/47

0.0%

 50.0%

 25.0%

 80.0%

 71.4%

  0.0%

  0.0%

 50.0%

0.0%

100%

 75.0%

 42.9%

 60.0%

 66.7%

 57.1%

 38.3%

 38.3%

1

1

2

3

1

8

1

3

1

1

3

2

11

1

1

1

3

2

2

4

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

FRANCE
(COURT PLAYER)

6

11

5

3

6

1

4

4

2

1

5

2

1

1

1

3 19

14

9

6

7

1

 31.6%

 78.6%

 55.6%

 50.0%

 85.7%

0.0%

100.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

00 : 59

00 : 29

00 : 19

00 : 41

00 : 41

00 : 13

00 : 05

00 : 18

00 : 01

00 : 18

00 : 45

00 : 41

01 : 00

00 : 22

00 : 59

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
INDV/TEAM MATCH STATISTICS

OFFICIAL
HANDBALL
JUNIOR MEN

PLACE 11-12
ROUND   9

GROUP   X
MATCH   79

200908079-14-1/1
Cairo Hall 2

17/08/2009  11:30

LOEOKENE Denis

LIIVA Kaupo

SILLASTE Hernri

PATRAIL Mait

VOLT Tauri

ROOBA Juergen

TIBAR Taavi

SLASTINOVSKI M

JAANIMAA Dener

KISENJA Kim

VOIKA Kristo

LEES Kaspar

TOOMLA Sten

PINNONEN Mikk

LOEOKENE Denis

Total

Total  

1

2

4

9

10

11

13

14

15

16

17

18

22

23

1

0/2

3/13

2/4

5/19

4/10

4/10

1/1

0/2

3/5

4/4

0/1

1/2

1/1

10/16

0/11

0/11

1/2

1/1

1/1

0/1

3/5

4/9

4/9

1/1

0/1

2/2

1/3

4/7

2/5

2/5

2/3

1/2

1/1

4/6

1/7

1/7

3/4

3/4

0/1

0/1

2/3

2/7

12/26

5/5

0/2

4/7

3/4

1/3

29/57

11/43

11/43

0.0%

 66.7%

 28.6%

 46.2%

100%

0.0%

  0.0%

0.0%

 57.1%

0.0%

0.0%

 75.0%

0.0%

 33.3%

 50.9%

 25.6%

 25.6%

4

1

5

2

4

1

2

2

11

1

1

2

1

2

3

COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS SAVED MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL RATE(%)
Field Shot
Line Shot
Wing Shot
Fastbreak
Breakthrough
Free Throw
7M-Throw

DIS.
EXC.2’WAR.ERR.ASST.Rate

%Total7m
Thr.

Free
Thr.

Brk.
Thr.

Fast
Brk.

Wing
Shot

Line
Shot

Field
ShotNo. Name

ESTONIA
(COURT PLAYER)

5

10

3

4

4

3

8

5

1

1

2

1

2

1

2

1

4 19

16

5

7

6

4

 26.3%

 62.5%

 60.0%

 57.1%

 66.7%

0.0%

 75.0%

(GOALKEEPER)

01 : 00

00 : 59

00 : 40

00 : 45

00 : 53

00 : 07

00 : 22

00 : 05

00 : 51

00 : 00

00 : 02

00 : 16

00 : 14

00 : 39

01 : 00

TIME
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2009
MATCH SHOT REPORT

ROUND   9 MATCH   79 200908079-41-1/1

                    
                    
                    

1 LEGOFF Sebastien 2 GOMIS Amand 4 MASSOT PELLET B 5 BRIFFE Romain 7 DARRAS Jeremy 8 LE PADELLEC F 10 DI PANDA Adrien 11 FRANCOIS MARIE 

12 MANSUY Emile 13 JUNG Olivier 14 KARABATIC Lucas 15 BARACHET Xavier 18 ACCAMBRAY W 19 STALGRE Morgan   

ESTONIA
 1 LOEOKENE Denis  2 LIIVA Kaupo  4 SILLASTE Hernri  9 PATRAIL Mait  10 VOLT Tauri  11 ROOBA Juergen  13 TIBAR Taavi  14 SLASTINOVSKI M

 15 JAANIMAA Dener  16 KISENJA Kim  17 VOIKA Kristo  18 LEES Kaspar  22 TOOMLA Sten  23 PINNONEN Mikk   

FRANCE

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

3/6 4/7

6/7 4/6

1/1 3/4

2/6

4/7

3/3

3/3

4/4

3/9

1/3

2/7

10/161/9

2/3

1/2

3/7

0/0

0/0

1/3
 1 LEGOFF Sebastien

 

 

 1 LOEOKENE Denis

 

 

   Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 2

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0

  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 2 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 
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                  2

1       1         
                    

2/7   2/3     3/9
1/7   1/2     5/9

1/2   2/3     1/5

1/5   1/4     3/12
1/5             1/8
1/2   2/2     1/5
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